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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Doug Blex

Finance Address: 3131 CR 2600
Filing Report Address2:

City: Independence Zip: 67301 County: Montgomery

Home Phone: (620) 289-4663 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 12

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 j CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 i OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$17,109.811

$2,250.00

$19,359.81

$8,865.16!

$10,494.65

$0.00

2700.00!

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 9:04:27 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Barbara Brown
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date

07/25/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/16/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Medical Society
PAC
623 SW 10th Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Kansas Ethanol PAC
816SWTylerStStelOO
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Hospital Assn

215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Agri Business

Council
816SWTylerStSte. 100
Topeka KS 66612

Leading Age Kansas
217SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Frances Bright
1634 CR 2700
Caney KS 67333

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amountnount

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2250.00

$0
$0
$0

$2250.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date

07/25/24

07/22/24

07/19/24

07/07/24

07/06/24

07/06/24

03/26/24

02/13/24

02/01/24

Name and Address

Doug Blex
3131 CR 2600
Independence KS 67301

Taylor News
202 W 4t
Caney KS 67333

Singularis Group
11635 W 83rd Terrace
OverlandPark KS 66214

House Republican Retreat RHCC
Box 2632
Topeka KS 66601

State of Kansas
SW 8th
Topeka KS 66612

US Postal Service
116 E Laurel
Independence KS 67301

David Heinemann
5W 8th
Fopeka KS 66612

^ourier/Traveler Newspaper
ZOO E 5th
Arkansas City KS 67005

mOF Radio
506 W 8th St
^offeyville KS 67337

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Reimbursement KS Rifle Assn sponsor
Ad reimb

Newspaper Ads Mg county 4H

Newsletter newsletter

Donation/Contrib Rep house campaign

committee

Postage/Shipping postage for newsletters

Postage/Shipping stamps

Gift cups for constituents

Subscription Renewal

Radio/TV radio adv

Amount

$250.00

$66.00

$1,559.78

$5,000.00

$81.07

$272.00

$180.00

$107.88

$748.43



01/24/24

01/08/24

Kansas Tmth Caucus
P.O. Box 860762
Shawnee KS 66286

KLEAR
827 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Subscription Dues

Subscription Dues

$300.00

$300.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$8865.16

$0
$8865.16
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Doug B lex

Date

04/18/18

10/25/16

06/28/16

Name and Address

Pauline Store
5826 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66619

Doug Blex
3131 CR 2600
Independence KS 67301

Doug B lex
3131 CR 2600
Independence KS 67321

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan from candidate for
donation of flag to Caney

Library

Loan for Mileage 4500 miles
.50 mile

loan from candidate for

campaign supplies

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$50.00

$2,250.00

$400.00

$2,700.00
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