

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Doug Blex Finance Address: 3131 CR 2600

Filing Report Address2:

City: Independence Zip: 67301 County: Montgomery

Home Phone: (620) 289-4663 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 12

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		The state of the s
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$17,109.81
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$2,250.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,359.81
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$8,865.16
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$10,494.65
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	2700.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 9:04:27 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Barbara Brown

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
lllata I	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/23/24	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$250.00
07/22/24	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
07/22/24	Kansas Hospital Assn 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/22/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St Ste. 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/22/24	Leading Age Kansas 217 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/22/24	Frances Bright 1634 CR 2700 Caney KS 67333	Check		\$50.00
07/16/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
Total Itemi	zed Receipts for Period			\$2250.00
Total Unite	emized Contributions (\$50 or	less)		\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$2250.00	

<u>Print</u> this form or <u>Go Back</u>

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/25/24	Doug Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301	Reimbursement KS Rifle Assn sponsor Ad reimb	\$250.00
07/22/24	Taylor News 202 W 4t Caney KS 67333	Newspaper Ads Mg county 4H	\$66.00
07/19/24	Singularis Group 11635 W 83rd Terrace Overland Park KS 66214	Newsletter newsletter	\$1,559.78
07/07/24	House Republican Retreat RHCC Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Rep house campaign committee	\$5,000.00
07/06/24	State of Kansas SW 8th Topeka KS 66612	Postage/Shipping postage for newsletters	\$81.07
07/06/24	US Postal Service 116 E Laurel Independence KS 67301	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$272.00
03/26/24	David Heinemann SW 8th Topeka KS 66612	Gift cups for constituents	\$180.00
02/13/24	Courier/Traveler Newspaper 200 E 5th Arkansas City KS 67005	Subscription Renewal	\$107.88
02/01/24	KGGF Radio 306 W 8th St Coffeyville KS 67337	Radio/TV radio adv	\$748.43

01/24/24	Kansas Truth Caucus P.O. Box 860762 Shawnee KS 66286	Subscription Dues	\$300.00
01/08/24	KLEAR 827 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Subscription Dues	\$300.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$8865.16
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$8865.16	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Doug Blex

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
04/18/18	Pauline Store 5826 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66619	Loan from candidate for donation of flag to Caney Library	\$50.00
10/25/16	Doug Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301	Loan for Mileage 4500 miles .50 mile	\$2,250.00
06/28/16	Doug Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67321	loan from candidate for campaign supplies	\$400.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$2,700.00

Print this form or Go Back